
ElB-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, February 25,1989

Public Auction Register
Closing Date ■ Monday, 5.00 P M

of each week's publication

THURS MAR 2 -11AM,
Tractor, combine, farm
mach , skid steer, Rt 2
Annville, East Hanover
Twp , Lebanon Co , PA
from RL 422 at the traffic
light in Annville, north on
Rt 934, 6 4 mi to farm on
nght from Exit 29 of 181,
south on Rt 934,1x2 mi to
farm on left, David E Hos-
tetler, Harry H Bachman,
Auct
THURS. MAR. 2-12 Noon
Sealed Bid Sale of 4 prefa-
bricated metal buildings
Public Service Electric &

Gas Co , Salem Generat-
ing Station in Salem, NJ,
approx 20 mis S of Wil-
mington, DE
THURS MAR 2 - 3PM
Antiques, Toys, Collecti-
bles, Clocks Bnckerville
Fire Hall just off Rt 322
(Hopeland Rd, approx 8
mis. W. of Ephrata), Bnck-
erville, Lane Co , PA Ver-
non & Darlene Steely,
Owners HORST Aucts
THURS MAR 2-630PM
2 Parcels Real Estate Lea-
cock Twp , Lane Co , PA 2
mis E of Intercourse, 4
mis NW of Gap, off Rt 772
on Osceola Mill Rd Leroy
& Betty Blank, Owners
Steve Petersheim & Steve
Jr, Aucts
FRI. MAR 3 - 9AM Annual
Spring Machinery sale at
Belleville Livestock Mkt
Selling all kinds of machin-
ery & on consignment B L

Mkt Inc

Property. Lane. Co., PA 2
mis SW of Christiana on
Valley, 6 mis. E of Quarry-
ville, from Rt 896 go E. on
Valley, from Rt 41 go W
on 372 to Valley Rd Lapp's
Market Petersheim Aucts
FRI MAR 3- 10AM Horse
Sale at New Holland Sales

FRI MAR 3- 9 30AM. Stables Inc, 12 mis Eof

Real Estate, personal prop- Lancaster on Rt 23, New
erty, located in Northwest Holland, PA
of the vilage of Penryn,
Lancaster Co , PA, from
Lititz use 501 N 4 mi to
Newport Rd . take Newport
Rd west to Penryn through
Penryn to Gish Rd , turn
right on Gish Rd , 4 mi to
farm on right, Auction for
Farmers First Bank, Extr,
Roy Moyer Estate, E M
Murry Assocs
FRI MAR 3 - 9 30AM 30
Acre Fruit Farm, Personal

FRI MAR 3 -10AM, Full
line of farm machinery, RD
4. Carlsle, for Ralph A
Bream Estate, Kevin Wick-
ard and Rick Foreman,
Aucts
FRI MAR 3 -11AM, Fel-
ton. (York Co ), PA, Roy G
Jackson, Jr. Auction of
meticulously kept potato
farm machiner, Pirrung
Auctioneers, Inc
716-728-2520

GRAND OPENING
OUTDOOR FLEA AND
ANTIQUE MARKET

Every Sunday Starting
April 16th
7 A.M. to 4 P.M.

HAAR’S DRIVE-IN THEATRE
1 Mile North Dillsburg Along Rt.

#l5 or 14 Miles South Harrisburg
Along Rt. 15. Exhibitor Spaces Avail-
able, Free Parking & Admission.

Call Ray or Elwood
717-432-3011

write R.D. #3, Dillsburg, PA 17019

PUBLIC AUCTION
Located 14miles east of Frederick, Md. on 170, south 5 miles

on Route 27 to Damascus, Md.; east 5'A miles on Route 108.

SAT., MARCH 4, 1989
At 10:00 A.M.

Five Tractors, Combine, Farm Machinery
Case 970 diesel tractor, W.F.,P.S., power shift, 540/1000PTO, offered

separately & together w/900 GB Hi Master Loader; Oliver 1850 diesel
tractor, N.F., P.S.; John Deere 2840 diesel tractor, W.F., P.S., 540/1000
P.T.0., offered separately & together w/148 loader; Case 400 tractor;
Case VAC tractor w/cult.; post hole digger.

John Deere 6600 diesel S.P. combine w/213 grain head; 444 com head
sells separately.

Vermeer 606 C round baler; New Holland 282 baler w/lhrower; JD
1327 disc mower conditioner; New Idea cut/ditioner; NH 56rake; JD 965
metal sidebale wagon; 2 other bale wagons; Little Giant M2l elevator, 34
ft w/2 HP motor; Case 36 ft. elevator; 3 pt. bale carrier; 3 pt. bale spear; 4
round bale feeders.

JD 1440 four row 71 unit no till planter w/insecticide boxes; Massey
Ferguson 33 15/7 disc grain drill; John Blue 400 gal. field sprayer
w/L3OOO pump; New Idea 323 one row com picker; Mayrath transport
6”x4B’ grain auger; 2 gravity wagons & 1 gravity box; JD 400 grinder/
mixer; Int 1250 grinder/mixer.

Oliver 5/16 semi mountkick back plow. Case 4/14 mounted kick back
plow, JD BWA 13 ft. transport disc; Case G 10 ft. transport offset disc;
another Case offset transport disc; pull disc; McD double cultipacker;
Brillion 18 ft transport spring tooth harrow; rotary hoe; JD 33 single bea-
ter manure spreader, 250 gal. portable chemical tank; NH 410 fertilizer/
lime drop down spreader; Clay 700 portable tank.

Woods 121 rotary mower; NH flat hitch 7 ft. sickle bar mower, 8 ft.
material bucket; snowmobile trailer; Arkfeld portable cattle scale; port-
able hog scale; Sanborn 2 HP air compressor; JD battery charger, Frey
mineral feeder; assort, metal farm gates; 4 new 16ft. wire panels; 5 rolls
Amercon Page wire fence; elec, fence chargers; Forney elec, welder;
acetylene welder; Clipper 2B seed cleaner, platform scale; Homelite sew-
age pump; 32 ft alum. & 40 ft. wooden extension ladders; hydraulic
cylinders; Stihl 041 Farm Boss & Poulan 3400 counter lube chain saws;
Poulan GLT 900 line weed trimmer, utility poles; locust posts; goodused
metal building siding; used 2x4 & other lumber; bam, hand & power tools
incl. complete set ofCraftsman hand tools; JDAlB high pressure washer;
20 gal. Amine 2,4 D weed killer; other brush killer; 8 gal. sticker.

Universal 10 crate sow farrowing house. Four BxB & three Bxl6 &

other portable hog houses; 10 Smidley 6 to 10 hole hog feeders; hog
waterers.

Butler41x75 metal machine shed; Butler 10,000 Bu. Grain Bin; Square
& round bales of hay left by sale. Cherokee 20 ft. gooseneck stock trader.
1979 Ford F350 4x4 pickup; 1973 Ford F350 1 ton w/racks - 48,000
miles; 1969 Int. 2010 A 10 wheeler 18ft. dump,478 V 8 engine, 5/3 trans.;
1956 Int. Rl9O truck tractor & Hcil 3000 gal. milk trailer; JD 300 hydro-
static lawn tractor; Suzuki 125 four wheeler.

TERMS: Cash or approved check. Not responsible for accidents;

GEORGE AND FRED LECHLIDER
Phone 301-253-6672

301-253-1501
Auctioneer: Robert. C. Mullendore
Boonsboro, Md., Phone 301-582-0546
Clerk: C.L. Metz

launch Rights Reserved

FRI. MAR. 3 -11AM 140 Auct.
Head of Reg & Grade
Holstein Heifers. Located
East of Frederick, Md„ on
Route 26, North 4 Mile on
Route 194 or South of Lit-
tlestown, Pa , on Route 194
to Walkersville, Md Farm
Located on Main St
Extended Mr & Mrs
Marion Stup, Owners
Robert C. Mullendore,

FRI MAR 3-1 30PM Pigs-
Westminster Livestock
Auction, Westminster, MD.

FRI. & SAT. MAR. 3 & 4 -

9:3OAM Ea. Day. 2-Day
Public Auction 19th Annual
Consignment Sale. Donald
Scheese Farm, Cohansey-
Freiesburg Rd., Elmer, NJ.
609-455-3462.

ANNUAL SPRING
CONSIGNMENT

AUCTION
MONDAY, MARCH 6, 1989

9:30 a.m. (Rain or Shine)
Located at the Auction Barn In Ameri-
can Corner, Md. on highway Rt. 621,
between Denton and Federalsbiirg, Md.

9:30- Small items & misc.
10:00- Farm Equipment
12:00- Tractors & Combines
1:00- Lawn & Garden Equipment- Trucks

Early Listing: Int. 140 tractor, Ford 900 trac-
tor, M.F. 300 Combine, Shop Air Com-
pressors and other items.
Consignments of large equipment
accepted daily from 9:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.
starting Monday, February 26 until sale
time on Monday, March 6. Small items
accepted on Friday, March 3, Saturday,
March 4 and until sale time on Monday,
March 6.
Forklift and Loading ramp available for
unloading large items.
TERMS: Cash or Approved Check w/
current letter of credit from bank guar-
anteeing funds, day of Auction.
For Further information or to advertise
equipment contact:

A. CURTIS ANDREW AUCTION, INC.
Auctioneers: Curtis Andrew-

Mike Roe, CAI
(301) 479-0756 br 754-8826

MEMBERS: MARYLAND AND NATIONAL
AUCTIONEERS ASSOCIATION

oinkTO? LIC. #AU-532-L *™a pjJ
LICENSED & BONDED

PUBLIC AUCTION
OF

185 A DAIRY FARM, COWS &

FARM EQUIPMENT
THURSDAY, MARCH 16, 1989

@ 10:00 A.M.
COWS @ 12:00

REAL ESTATE @ 2:00 P.M.

LOCATION: DECORSE RD., LIBERTY, PA.
(TIOGA CO.)

DIRECTIONS; Get off RL 15 at Liberty and go
east Vi mile to stop sign In Liberty. Turn right
and left Immediately - go 1.6 mile and turn left.
Go to Decorse Rd. and turn left. Farm Is 'A mile
on right Watch for auction signs.

Farm consists of 185 A with 83A tillable, 60A
pasture & 40A woodland. Land is level to
gentle slope in high state ofcultivation. Imple-
ment shed, 2 bank bams; 1 has 29 stanchion
pipeline & bulk tank, other is for young stock.
There is a 4 bedroom modem home with bath,
central heat, kitchen, living & diningrooms.
This farm is ideally located, has great potential
and there is additional farm land nearby to buy
or rent. This could become a large family set-
ting. Complete list ofcows & equip, to follow.
Callauctioneer for appt. to see. Terms are 10%
down on day of auction, balance due on or
before May 1, 1989.

Sale by:
C. RICHARD &

MARY ANN HESS

SANFORD G. LEAMAN. CAI AUCTIONEER
Lie. #AU-532-L (717) 569-4264

Food Stand

PUBLIC AUCTION
3 PARCELS OF ACREAGE, 1

WITH BUILDINGS - 12:00 NOON
12:45- CLASSIC CARS

11:30- PERSONAL PROPERTY
SATURDAY. MARCH 11. 1.98S

9 MILES WEST OF YORK, PA.
ALONG RT. 30

PARCEL #1:19.5 Acres Zoned Agricultural
with 2'A Story Stone & Frame Farm
House w/Conveniences, Barn, Pole Build-
ing 30x48 & Other Out Buildings. 576 ft. of
Road Frontage on US Rt. 30-1090 ft. on
Jackson Square Rd
PARCEL #2:28.4 Acres - Unimproved with
Road Frontage on 3 Roads, Zoned
Residential.
PARCEL #3: 32.9 Acres - Unimproved with
Road Frontage on 2 Roads. Zoned Resi-
dential & Agricultural.

TERMS: 10% DOWN-
BALANCE IN 60 DAYS..

“OPEN HOUSE ON REAL ESTATE-
SUNDAY, FEBRUARY 19,

2:00 TO 4:00 PM”
CLASSIC CARS

2 Edsels - 1958 & 1959 Restorable, 1950
Cadillac Restorable, 1973 Lincoln Mark IV
- 49,000 Mile, Like New, 1936 Dodge
Dump Truck.

FOR COMPLETE LIST SEND
SELF ADDRESSED ENVELOPE

TO AUCTIONEER
TERMS: CASH OR GOOD CHECK.

SELLER'
LEREW & RUBY SHELLENBERGER
717-225-1445

AUCTIONEER:
BLAINE & NEVIN RENTZEL
P.O. BOX 222
EMIGSVILLE, PA. 17318
717-764-6412
PA LIC. #761 & 2483

CARL B. COLEMAN ESTATE
PUBLIC AUCTION

TUESDAY, MARCH 7, 1989
12:00 NOON

VALUABLE REAL ESTATE
The Former

Berman & Sons Scrap Co.
North Lincoln & High Sts.,

Palmyra Boro., Lebanon Co., PA
REAL ESTATE CONSISTS OF approximately
5 acres zoned manufacturing with a chain
link fenced in perimeter. Building includes
a 60x200 metal sided building with metal
roof, 60x100 masonry building and 40x45
masonry office building. 50 ton truck weigh
scale, 600 feet of railroad frontage and rail
siding spur, public water and sewer. The
property is further described in Deed Book
242 Page 637, 638, 639 and 642 in the
Lebanon County Recorder of Deeds
Office. INSPECTION by calling Nelson
Ebersole, Auctioneer at 717-867-5221, or
Day of Sale from 10 AM till Noon.
TERMS: Deposit of $lO,OOO in Cashiers
Check, Treasurer’s Check or Money
Order on day ofAuction payable to Carl
B. Coleman Estate. Balance due In 30
days at final settlement. Other terms
and conditions will be announced on
day of auction by the Estates Attorney.
DIRECTIONS TO PROPERTY: Go 4
milesEast of Hershey on Rt. 422 to Palmy-
ra. Turn left onto Lincoln St. Go 3 blocks to
the property. (Lincoln & High Streets).

CONDITIONS BY;
Bernice Earle, Executrix
ATTORNEY:
David J. Brightbill, Esq.

AUCTION CONDUCTED BY:

‘Ebersole SrS/tcop,
Auctioneers

REAL ESTATE BROKERS— AUCTIONEERS
Nelson L. Ebersole Ira R. Shoop
License #AU-001307-L License #AU-001631-I
Phone: 717-867-5221 Phone: 717-534-2030


